Pos

1
2

32
33
34
35

36
37

12 CORRIDA DA UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS - NOVA SERRANA

Num Atleta

599
657

560
515
624
640
578
631
513
622
593
582
612
613
580
545
587
608
586
619
672
641
611
604
585
659
554
591
590
629
523

533
512
553
549

566
598

MARCELA RISA
VITORIA RITA VIEGAS CARDOSO

GLAUCIANA ALVES

VALCINARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA SOARES DOS SANTOS AIRES
SABRINA APARECIDA SILVA

JOSELIA PEREIRA MENDES

RAYANE SABRINA ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
BRENDA STHEFANY

POLYANY GRAZYELY

LUANA SALDANHA

KETROEN MILAGRES

NAIANNE OLIVEIRA

NATHALY KETALY

KEILA PASSOS

FERNANDA RAMOS

LAURA RIBEIRO CUNHA

MIRNA PEREIRA

LARISSE FERREIRA

PAMELLA NOGUEIRA

VANESSA GONTUO DE FREITAS
SAMARA LORRANY

NADINE LUCENA

MARIA TERESA COELHO DE FREITAS
LARA LUIZA COUTO

WANESSA PIRES

GABRIELLA REZENDE

LILIAN ROSE SILVA

LEIDINEIA APARECIDA SANTOS DA SILVA
RAFFAELLA VICENTE

CINARA MARIA LOURENCO
DAMASCENO

EVA PEREIRA

BIANCA CRISTINE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
GABRIELA BUENO

FRANCILENE MOREIRA SILVA

ISLA SILVA
MARA FABIANA OLIVEIRA
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Idd.

25
21

38
35
37
41
29
27
32
29
28
23
24
24
38
34
28
29
27
33
48
22
28
22
20
26
24
63
26
28
24

41
29
27
33

27
47

FEM

Faixa
F2029
F2029

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F3039
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
F3039
F3039
F2029
F2029
F2029
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
F6069
F2029
F2029
F2029

F4049
F2029
F2029
F3039

F2029
F4049

F.E
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13
14
15

16
17

18

C.

MP  CLUBE ADRENALINA

MP
MP

MP
MP

Equipe

BV RUN/VOANDO
BAIXO

BRAVE
TRILHAS BD

ADRENALINA
BRAVE

MUTACAO

AGESTRUSES

INDIVIDUAL

DEVAGAR QUASE
PARANDO

NETO RUM

Tempo
00:22:30
00:23:38

00:24:02
00:25:14
00:25:20
00:25:56
00:25:59
00:26:13
00:26:18
00:26:51
00:26:58
00:27:04
00:27:19
00:27:22
00:27:52
00:28:30
00:28:45
00:28:59
00:28:59
00:29:01
00:29:05
00:29:08
00:29:45
00:29:48
00:29:56
00:30:02
00:30:29
00:31:09
00:31:19
00:31:23
00:31:44

00:31:50
00:32:02
00:32:36
00:32:40

00:32:50
00:33:10



38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57

531

592
620
504
652
511

643
506
505
666
597
544
647
536
557
653
623

565

603
671

12 CORRIDA DA UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS - NOVA SERRANA

ELISANDRA ANTUNES TEIXEIRA DE
BRITO

LUANA KARLA

PAULA GABRIELA
ALESSANDRA MEDEIROS
VALERIA ALVES

BEATRIZ GABRIELLE ROCHA DOS
SANTOS

ANA DE JESUS SOARES LIMA
ANA BEATRIZ MONTEIRO

ANA CLARA PEREIRA

ARIANE DE CARVALHO FAUSTINO
LUIZA FREITAS

FERNANDA FREITAS

TANIA SANTOS

FABIANA SILVA PERES

GESSICA DIAS

VANESSA CAMARGOS SILVA MACEDO
PRISCILA HELENA COUTO

HELENA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MOREIRA

MARIA CLARA DUARTE
MANUELA CARDOSO DUARTE
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5KM
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53

27
22
40
54
17

54
23
20
33
24
20
39
46
28
37
36

40

22
15

FEM

F5059

F2029
F2029
F4049
F5059
FO019

F5059
F2029
F2029
F3039
F2029
F2029
F3039
FA049
F2029
F3039
F3039

F4049

F2029
FO019

19
20

21
22

23

24

25

26

BIG RUNNERS

BRAVE
SOLO

CORP

PREFEITURA NOVA
SERRANA

AS BRABAS

00:33:27

00:33:31
00:33:34
00:33:54
00:34:22
00:34:59

00:35:08
00:35:14
00:35:25
00:35:26
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:36:02
00:36:37
00:37:08
00:37:35
00:38:38

00:38:43

00:39:09
00:39:10



